

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	14.11.2024		<p>CRJA No. 153 of 2023 <b><u>Sri Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"><li>1. Ms. Neelima Mishra Joshi, learned legal aid counsel.</li><li>2. Mr. V.S. Pal, learned Assistant Government Advocate for the State.</li><li>3. On the request of learned Legal Aid Counsel, put up this matter on 28.11.2024.</li></ol> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b> 14.11.2024</p> <p>NISHANT</p>