

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRJA No.153 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Ms. Neelima Mishra Joshi, learned legal-aid counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. S.C. Dumka, learned A.G.A. with Ms. Sweta Badola Dobhal, learned Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>3. Urgency application (IA/3/2025) moved by learned legal-aid counsel for the appellant is allowed.</p> <p>4. Put up for final hearing on 02.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 08.10.2025</p> <p>PN</p>