

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRJA No.153 of 2023 <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b> Ms. Neelima Mishra Joshi, Legal Aid Counsel, for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Ms. Pushpa Bhatt, D.A.G. and Mr. S.C. Dumka, A.G.A. and Mr. Pramod Tiwari, B.H. for the State.</p> <p>3. List this case for final hearing on 10.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b> 09.01.2026</p> <p>SK</p>